Incident Date

5/20/2021

5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003338

RMP21-003339
RMP21-003340
RMP21-003341
RMP21-003342

RMP21-003343
RMP21-003344

RMP21-003345

RMP21-003346

RMP21-003347

RMP21-003348

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
5550 ASTOR LN
1301 MEIJER DR

4700 ARBOR DR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2104 CENTRAL RD

MAGNOLIA DR / PLUM
GROVE DR

2785 ALGONQUIN RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4738 ARBOR DR

4738 ARBOR DR

2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY
4608 EUCLID AVE

4619 EUCLID AVE

4718 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

JAY/FULLI/C
4825 KIMBALL HILL DR

APPROX LOC: 3735
KIRCHOFF RD

EUCLID EO QUENTIN
3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2814 CARDINAL DR
2000 GOLF RD

2800 CENTRAL RD

Location Name
SARATOGA APTS
MEIJER STORE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

NW RECOVERY

RO:;;

SERVICE KINGS
RMPD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

EVERGREEN APTS
KINGSWALK CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

JEWEL

ONCOLOGY OF NORTH SHORE
CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

Incident
AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PUBLIC SERVICE
DOMESTIC

SUSPENDED DL ARREST

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
STATION REPORT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

5/24/2021 9:23:11 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021

5/20/2021

5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021

5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021

RMP21-003348

RMP21-003349

RMP21-003350

RMP21-003351

RMP21-003352

RMP21-003353

RMP21-003354

RMP21-003355
RMP21-003356
RMP21-003357

RMP21-003358

RMP21-003359

RMP21-003360

2800 CENTRAL RD
2800 CENTRAL RD
2805 WILKE RD
2305 ROHLWING RD

3315 BLK ALGONQUIN RD

5400 NEWPORT DR

S NEW WILKE RD /
ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD /
NEWPORT DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

4200 KIRCHOFF RD
2637 KIRCHOFF RD
4732 ARBOR DR
3808 JAY LN

4724 ARBOR DR
4880 EUCLID AVE

ALGONQUIN RD /

MARKETPLACE DR W

3301 CAMPBELL ST
2205 EASTMAN ST

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
2202 OAK LN

3501 WELLINGTON CT
4 HAMPTON ON AUBURN

RAMP SB 53 EUC

CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY
CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY

MERCURY CENTER
NB AT

RMPD

MARATHON STATION

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MEADOWS PROFESSIONAL
BLDG

KIMBALL HILL PARK

WAVERLY PARK
RIVERWALK CONDOS

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
FRAUD ACTIVITY
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

LOUD MUSIC

BURGLARY TO VEHICLE

SPECIAL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK

JUVENILE NUISANCE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

5/24/2021 9:23:11 AM



Incident Date

5/20/2021

5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021
5/20/2021

Report Number
RMP21-003361
RMP21-003362

RMP21-003363
RMP21-003364

RMP21-003365
RMP21-003366
RMP21-003367

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition

4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT

APPROX LOC: 1624 E TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: RAMP TRAFFIC STOP

APPROX LOC: 881 W TRAFFIC STOP

GOLF RD

2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
APPROX LOC: MEIJER DR TRAFFIC STOP

1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK

5/24/2021 9:23:11 AM



