



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/20/2021		5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003338	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/20/2021	RMP21-003339	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003340	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003341	2104 CENTRAL RD		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2021	RMP21-003342	MAGNOLIA DR / PLUM GROVE DR	RO;;	SUSPENDED DL ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/20/2021	RMP21-003343	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	SERVICE KINGS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003344	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	STATION REPORT	
5/20/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021		4608 EUCLID AVE	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021		4619 EUCLID AVE		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003345	JAY/FULLI/C		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2021		4825 KIMBALL HILL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003346	APPROX LOC: 3735 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003347	EUCLID EO QUENTIN		TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2021		3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021		2814 CARDINAL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021		2000 GOLF RD	ONCOLOGY OF NORTH SHORE	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003348	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/20/2021	RMP21-003348	2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2021		2800 CENTRAL RD	CONYERS LEARNING ACADEMY	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003349	2805 WILKE RD		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2021		2305 ROHLWING RD		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003350	3315 BLK ALGONQUIN RD		FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2021		5400 NEWPORT DR	MERCURY CENTER	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003351	S NEW WILKE RD / ALGONQUIN RD	NB AT	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003352	ALGONQUIN RD / NEWPORT DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/20/2021	RMP21-003353	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003354	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	MARATHON STATION	DISTURBANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2021		2637 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021		4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003355	3808 JAY LN		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003356	4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003357	4880 EUCLID AVE	MEADOWS PROFESSIONAL BLDG	BURGLARY TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2021		ALGONQUIN RD / MARKETPLACE DR W		SPECIAL	
5/20/2021		3301 CAMPBELL ST	KIMBALL HILL PARK	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/20/2021		2205 EASTMAN ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003358	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003359	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	JUVENILE NUISANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/20/2021		3501 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021		4 HAMPTON ON AUBURN		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003360	RAMP SB 53 EUC		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/20/2021	RMP21-003361	4302 EAST FRONTAGE RD		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003362	APPROX LOC: 1624 E ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003363	APPROX LOC: RAMP		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003364	APPROX LOC: 881 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003365	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/20/2021	RMP21-003366	APPROX LOC: MEIJER DR		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/20/2021	RMP21-003367	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	